Schulich International Tuition Fee Schedule (Winter 2019 entry)

Confirmation Deposit $3000.00 CAD Due: upon accepting offer
Schulich
3::?8:@2::;““5 Term 1 Tuition* $22,477.54 CAD Due: January 10, 2019
Term 2 Tuition $25,477.54 CAD
Term 3 Tuition** $26,750.00 CAD
Term 4 Tuition** $26,750.00 CAD

UHIP and GSA Health Plan*** $2,300.00 CAD

Schulich School of Business

ievrsur Sch}:“ch Building *The confirmation deposit of $3,000 is deducted from the Term 1 tuition fees.
or niversity

4700 Keele Street

lorozt@ 3;}61';3 **Subject to change. Fees increase in the Fall term of each year. Fee structure
anada . . . .

assumes student is studying full-time over four terms. (Amounts listed for
www.schulich.yorku.ca Terms 3 and 4 are estimates).
PivistRoat SuoeE Sendsts ***Health plan fees are mandatory for international students when studying in

and International Relations

Toronto, Canada and is subject to change. Approximate fees listed cover
academic year (September to August).

Graduate Admissions
(416) 736-5060
Undergraduate programs unit A\NNual deadline dates for tuition fee payments are:
(416) 736-5081

International Relations Fa” Term: September 10
(416) 736-5059 Winter Term: January 10
Summer Term: May 10

Financial Aid
(416) 736-2100 ext. 30515

Students are subject to interest charges for late payments.

Student Services
(416) 736-5303
If you have any questions, please feel free to contact our office at

(416) 736-5303 or by email at studentservices@schulich.yorku.ca.

Fax: (416) 650-8174

Regards,

Keshia Gray
Director, Student & Enrolment Services
Student Services & International Relations


mailto:studentservices@schulich.yorku.ca

